BORILLA oPORTS

-18 (10000116)

Lat Machine F




PUORILLA oPORTS

Washer: (910) Hex Nut: (M10) Washer: (#8)
© © ©
36x 18x 2X

Hex Bolt: (M10*75)

L

3X

Hex Bolt: (M10%70)

I

vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

12x
Hex Bolt: (M10%65) Hex Bolt: (M8%20)
mmmm L
3x 2x
Spanner

L0~ O




SPGORILLA oPORTS

load 280KG

195

load 388KG a

Unit weight: 35 KG
Dimensions complete: 120 cm x 56 cm x 195 cm

Maximum loading tube: 388KG
Maximum loading rope: 280KG




>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

W

U Hex Bolt (M10%70)-6PCS

VR
O

Washer (#10) —4PCS Hex Nut (M10)-2PCS

/




2 |

Hex Bolt (M10%75)-1PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%65)—-1PCS

/7 N\
N~ 7

Washer (¢10) —4PCS Hex Nut (M10)—-2PCS




SOdy—(0T¢) 1oysey

SOdZ— (0Lx0TIN) 3109 XoH

)

N
7

{

SOdg— (0TI) INN XoH

§




m‘ AAAA\ AAAAA “
vvvvvvvvvv

Hex Bolt(MlO*?O) 2PCS

@

Washer (#10) —4PCS Hex Nut(MlO) —2PCS

O DO O




SOdZ— (8@) Ioysejp

SOdg—(02*8IN) 3104 X°H




(I

Hex Bolt (M10%65)-1PCS

-

)

N\
N

(

©

Washer (¢10) —2PCS

1PCS

Hex Nut (M10)

T

Yy

&ﬂlt@
I

lm




N

|

I

©

Washer (¢10)

4PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%75)—2PCS

VR
@
N\

Hex Nut (M10)-2PCS




q ® —

Washer (#10)-6PCS Hex Bolt{ﬁiO*?O)—ZPCS
PN AN
\), (U
N

Hex Nut (M10)-4PCS

)
)
OTW OI¢

®




/
\
Yooy deug
N
[P \

/

~
~ _  —




D

N
-

S
e

5 /
\

/,
///

i/

_\@

s={_£

= S\

T UR
oﬁ(
/

%




